300m jooks

41,42
42,44
42,84
43,01
43,13
43,65
44,00
44,06
44,06
44,16
(10)
44,50
44,85
45,10
45,37
46,00
46,09
46,22
46,55
46,81

Helin Meier

Andra Viidikas

Karolin Kiviméae

Katlin Kampus

Kristel Luik

Carmen Ainola

Greta Kalvi

Gerli Helene Gritsenko
Elina Leis

Triinu Tamberg

Mann Vares

Seidy Salundi

Ene Jaago

Katlin Mannas

Ester Karuse

Killu Kaasik
Marleen-Heleen Puhke
Lisette TGnutare

Keiti Mets

20.04.1992 Némme KJK
10.07.1993 KJK Jarvala
01.11.1993 Parnu Kalevi KIJK
02.03.1992 KJS Sakala
15.03.1993 Tartu SS Kalev
06.05.1992 Nomme KJIK
01.12.1992 Ndmme KJIK
29.12.1993 Némme KJK
16.03.1992 Tartu SS Kalev
28.08.1993 SK Sinimae

29.11.1993 SK Fortis
20.10.1992 KJK Harta
23.12.1993 Tartu U. ASK
01.03.1993 SK Maret-Sport
19.11.1992 SK Maret-Sport
26.05.1992 Tartu SS Kalev
15.07.1993 Tartu SS Kalev
02.08.1993 Parnu Kalevi KJK
02.08.1993 Tartu U. ASK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Valga

Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

30.01.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011
13.01.2011
13.01.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011
30.01.2011

30.01.2011
11.01.2011
11.01.2011
30.01.2011
12.01.2011
11.01.2011
11.01.2011
13.01.2011
11.01.2011



